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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 29 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
20.03.2022 - 11:39 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Yess 2:56.46 489
50m: 38.06 38.06 100m: 1:21.58 43.52 150m: 2:08.67 47.09 200m: 2:56.46 47.79

2. ASI Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:03.24 437
50m: 40.78 40.78 100m: 1:28.32 47.54 150m: 2:16.50 48.18 200m: 3:03.24 46.74

3. KUUSK Gabriela 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:04.80 426
50m: 41.12 41.12 100m: 1:28.27 47.15 150m: 2:17.64 49.37 200m: 3:04.80 47.16

4. TRUUVELT Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:06.03 418
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:29.79 48.16 150m: 2:18.76 48.97 200m: 3:06.03 47.27

5. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:11.10 385
50m: 43.37 43.37 100m: 1:33.14 49.77 150m: 2:23.45 50.31 200m: 3:11.10 47.65

6. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Yess 3:13.39 372
50m: 44.59 44.59 100m: 1:34.42 49.83 150m: 2:25.85 51.43 200m: 3:13.39 47.54

7. METSUR Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:24.12 316
50m: 46.82 46.82 100m: 1:38.77 51.95 150m: 2:31.34 52.57 200m: 3:24.12 52.78

8. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 3:25.28 311
50m: 47.32 47.32 100m: 1:39.01 51.69 150m: 2:32.87 53.86 200m: 3:25.28 52.41

9. KIIKER Emma 10 Yess 3:27.01 303
50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:40.34 53.68 150m: 2:33.89 53.55 200m: 3:27.01 53.12

10. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 3:27.58 300
50m: 48.43 48.43 100m: 1:40.95 52.52 150m: 2:34.80 53.85 200m: 3:27.58 52.78

11. KILK Lisanna 11 Yess 3:28.13 298
50m: 46.84 46.84 100m: 1:40.26 53.42 150m: 2:34.93 54.67 200m: 3:28.13 53.20

12. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 3:28.23 298
50m: 48.05 48.05 100m: 1:40.79 52.74 150m: 2:34.89 54.10 200m: 3:28.23 53.34

13. MIHHALTSUK Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 3:30.32 289
50m: 50.11 50.11 100m: 1:44.85 54.74 150m: 2:40.15 55.30 200m: 3:30.32 50.17

14. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:38.91 256
50m: 51.09 51.09 100m: 1:47.13 56.04 150m: 2:43.58 56.45 200m: 3:38.91 55.33

15. KARNER Hella Mia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:43.55 240
50m: 48.15 48.15 100m: 1:45.70 57.55 150m: 2:45.30 59.60 200m: 3:43.55 58.25

16. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:46.23 232
50m: 50.20 50.20 100m: 1:47.87 57.67 150m: 2:46.66 58.79 200m: 3:46.23 59.57

17. KUKK Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:03.96 185
50m: 51.23 51.23 100m: 1:52.54 1:01.31 150m: 2:58.68 1:06.14 200m: 4:03.96 1:05.28

18. TILLEMANN Anne Emilie 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:05.22 182
50m: 57.14 57.14 100m: 1:58.48 1:01.34 150m: 3:03.01 1:04.53 200m: 4:05.22 1:02.21
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 29, Women, 200m Breaststroke

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 2:44.84 601
50m: 35.95 35.95 100m: 1:17.21 41.26 150m: 2:00.73 43.52 200m: 2:44.84 44.11

2. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 2:45.38 595
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:18.46 42.63 150m: 2:02.88 44.42 200m: 2:45.38 42.50

3. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Johvi Spordikool 2:50.32 544
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:20.84 43.22 150m: 2:05.98 45.14 200m: 2:50.32 44.34

4. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:52.93 520
50m: 39.48 39.48 100m: 1:24.14 44.66 150m: 2:08.80 44.66 200m: 2:52.93 44.13

5. PLOVITS Natali 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:56.68 488
50m: 40.04 40.04 100m: 1:25.06 45.02 150m: 2:11.42 46.36 200m: 2:56.68 45.26

6. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Yess 3:00.63 456
50m: 40.33 40.33 100m: 1:26.82 46.49 150m: 2:14.13 47.31 200m: 3:00.63 46.50

7. TAEL Kaetriin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:02.64 441
50m: 42.33 42.33 100m: 1:29.75 47.42 150m: 2:17.40 47.65 200m: 3:02.64 45.24

8. REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:11.96 380
50m: 43.10 43.10 100m: 1:31.51 48.41 150m: 2:20.58 49.07 200m: 3:11.96 51.38

9. VOLL Anni-Alice 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:13.43 371
50m: 44.61 44.61 100m: 1:34.11 49.50 150m: 2:24.74 50.63 200m: 3:13.43 48.69

10. LAURI Luisa 08 Bird Cherry 3:14.33 366
50m: 45.30 45.30 100m: 1:36.94 51.64 150m: 2:27.96 51.02 200m: 3:14.33 46.37

11. TAMMARU Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:14.45 366
50m: 42.29 42.29 100m: 1:32.04 49.75 150m: 2:23.39 51.35 200m: 3:14.45 51.06

12. LAANE Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:15.49 360
50m: 44.14 44.14 100m: 1:34.03 49.89 150m: 2:25.56 51.53 200m: 3:15.49 49.93

Open

1. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 2:44.84 601
50m: 35.95 35.95 100m: 1:17.21 41.26 150m: 2:00.73 43.52 200m: 2:44.84 44.11

2. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:45.30 596
50m: 37.45 37.45 100m: 1:19.31 41.86 150m: 2:02.30 42.99 200m: 2:45.30 43.00

3. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 2:45.38 595
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:18.46 42.63 150m: 2:02.88 44.42 200m: 2:45.38 42.50

4. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Johvi Spordikool 2:50.32 544
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:20.84 43.22 150m: 2:05.98 45.14 200m: 2:50.32 44.34

5. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:52.93 520
50m: 39.48 39.48 100m: 1:24.14 44.66 150m: 2:08.80 44.66 200m: 2:52.93 44.13

6. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Yess 2:56.46 489
50m: 38.06 38.06 100m: 1:21.58 43.52 150m: 2:08.67 47.09 200m: 2:56.46 47.79
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 29, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. PLOVITS Natali 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:56.68 488
50m: 40.04 40.04 100m: 1:25.06 45.02 150m: 2:11.42 46.36 200m: 2:56.68 45.26

8. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Yess 3:00.63 456
50m: 40.33 40.33 100m: 1:26.82 46.49 150m: 2:14.13 47.31 200m: 3:00.63 46.50

9. TAEL Kaetriin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:02.64 441
50m: 42.33 42.33 100m: 1:29.75 47.42 150m: 2:17.40 47.65 200m: 3:02.64 45.24

10. ASI Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:03.24 437
50m: 40.78 40.78 100m: 1:28.32 47.54 150m: 2:16.50 48.18 200m: 3:03.24 46.74

11. KUUSK Gabriela 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:04.80 426
50m: 41.12 41.12 100m: 1:28.27 47.15 150m: 2:17.64 49.37 200m: 3:04.80 47.16

12. TRUUVELT Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:06.03 418
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:29.79 48.16 150m: 2:18.76 48.97 200m: 3:06.03 47.27

13. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:11.10 385
50m: 43.37 43.37 100m: 1:33.14 49.77 150m: 2:23.45 50.31 200m: 3:11.10 47.65

14. REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:11.96 380
50m: 43.10 43.10 100m: 1:31.51 48.41 150m: 2:20.58 49.07 200m: 3:11.96 51.38

15. PRIIVITS Merilin 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:12.55 377
50m: 42.30 42.30 100m: 1:32.33 50.03 150m: 2:24.04 51.71 200m: 3:12.55 48.51

16. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Yess 3:13.39 372
50m: 44.59 44.59 100m: 1:34.42 49.83 150m: 2:25.85 51.43 200m: 3:13.39 47.54

17. VOLL Anni-Alice 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:13.43 371
50m: 44.61 44.61 100m: 1:34.11 49.50 150m: 2:24.74 50.63 200m: 3:13.43 48.69

18. LILLO Anee 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:13.79 369
50m: 42.20 42.20 100m: 1:30.74 48.54 150m: 2:22.15 51.41 200m: 3:13.79 51.64

19. LAURI Luisa 08 Bird Cherry 3:14.33 366
50m: 45.30 45.30 100m: 1:36.94 51.64 150m: 2:27.96 51.02 200m: 3:14.33 46.37

20. TAMMARU Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:14.45 366
50m: 42.29 42.29 100m: 1:32.04 49.75 150m: 2:23.39 51.35 200m: 3:14.45 51.06

21. LAANE Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:15.49 360
50m: 44.14 44.14 100m: 1:34.03 49.89 150m: 2:25.56 51.53 200m: 3:15.49 49.93

22. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 3:16.48 354
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:33.77 51.14 150m: 2:25.72 51.95 200m: 3:16.48 50.76

23. METSUR Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:24.12 316
50m: 46.82 46.82 100m: 1:38.77 51.95 150m: 2:31.34 52.57 200m: 3:24.12 52.78

24. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 3:25.28 311
50m: 47.32 47.32 100m: 1:39.01 51.69 150m: 2:32.87 53.86 200m: 3:25.28 52.41

25. KIIKER Emma 10 Yess 3:27.01 303
50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:40.34 53.68 150m: 2:33.89 53.55 200m: 3:27.01 53.12
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 29, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 3:27.58 300
50m: 48.43 48.43 100m: 1:40.95 52.52 150m: 2:34.80 53.85 200m: 3:27.58 52.78

27. KILK Lisanna 11 Yess 3:28.13 298
50m: 46.84 46.84 100m: 1:40.26 53.42 150m: 2:34.93 54.67 200m: 3:28.13 53.20

28. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 3:28.23 298
50m: 48.05 48.05 100m: 1:40.79 52.74 150m: 2:34.89 54.10 200m: 3:28.23 53.34

29. MIHHALTSUK Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 3:30.32 289
50m: 50.11 50.11 100m: 1:44.85 54.74 150m: 2:40.15 55.30 200m: 3:30.32 50.17

30. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:38.91 256
50m: 51.09 51.09 100m: 1:47.13 56.04 150m: 2:43.58 56.45 200m: 3:38.91 55.33

31. KARNER Hella Mia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:43.55 240
50m: 48.15 48.15 100m: 1:45.70 57.55 150m: 2:45.30 59.60 200m: 3:43.55 58.25

32. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:46.23 232
50m: 50.20 50.20 100m: 1:47.87 57.67 150m: 2:46.66 58.79 200m: 3:46.23 59.57

33. KUKK Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:03.96 185
50m: 51.23 51.23 100m: 1:52.54 1:01.31 150m: 2:58.68 1:06.14 200m: 4:03.96 1:05.28

34. TILLEMANN Anne Emilie 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:05.22 182
50m: 57.14 57.14 100m: 1:58.48 1:01.34 150m: 3:03.01 1:04.53 200m: 4:05.22 1:02.21


